AGENDA
HIGHER EDUCATION APPROPRIATIONS
SUBCOMMITTEE

Friday, January 30, 2026 | 8:00 AM | 110 Senate Building

. 8:00a.m.

. 8:05 a.m.

. 825a.m.

. 845 a.m.

. 9:05a.m.

. 9:25a.m.

. 9:55a.m.

. 10:50 a.m.

Call to Order and Approval of Minutes - January 26, 2026
Uintah Basin Technical College Presentation

Tooele Technical College Presentation

Davis Technical College Presentation

Strategic Reinvestment Year 2 Outlook

Utah Valley University Presentation

Other Business

Adjourn
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